

Special Case No.13/06

Reg No. 396/14

Order No.114

Order dated 13.12.22

Out of 3 accused persons facing trial, today A2, A3 and A4 are represented by their Id. Advocate u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Today is fixed for appearance and steps.

Now the Id. Court is lying vacant.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

To 04.03.23 for appearance and evidence.

Sd-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta (I/C)