

Special Case No-13/06

Reg No.396/14

CNR No. WBCS01 000026-2006

Order No. 121

Order dated 20.06.24

Three (3) accused persons are facing trial, today no steps are taken on behalf of A3, A4 and A2 (Company).

Ld. PP for CBI is present today.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5 .

Today witness is present.

Local Bar Association took resolution not to pass any adverse order as per their resolution no adverse order will pass today.

Witness is redirected to appear on the next date.

To 06.12.24 for evidence of CSW-5.

Accused must remain present.

Sd/-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta