

Spl Case No 13/2006
Reg No.396/14
CNR No. WBCS01 000026-2006
Order No 123
Dt 23/12/2024

Today is fixed for death verification report from CBI and evidence .
Accused No 2 Company is represented by Ajay Pramanik is present.
Accused No.4 is absent by petition u/s 317 Crpc .
Witness is present .
Ld. P.P. for C.B.I is present
Ld. PO is on Leave.
Death Verification report is not received in respect of accused no. 3.
Ld. P.P. prays for time.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Witness is redirected to appear on the next date.
Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fixing 19/02/2025 for awaiting D.V.R and evidence.

Sd/-
Judge, 3rd.Special
(CBI Designated) court