

Spl Case No 13/2006

Reg No.396/14

CNR No. WBCS01 000026-2006

Order No.125, dated:24.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused No.2 Company represented by Ajay Pramanik is present.

Accused No.4 is absent by petition U/s.317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. for CBI is present.

Ld. P.P. for the CBI is files a adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

To 20.06.2025 for evidence

Issue summons accordingly.

sd/-
Judge 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court
Bankshall Court, Calcutta